
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF
COLUMBIANA; Index Type= Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199506290001
70911

06/29/1995
02:31:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EVANS, O
WILLIAM

199510300003
11911

10/30/1995
02:19:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AMOS,
RACHEL
TANIA

199602080000
42341

02/08/1996
04:12:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRYANT,
CARLOS
ANTONIO

199603210000
92001

03/21/1996
03:17:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEMOSS,
CARRIE L

199603260000
96981

03/26/1996
08:28:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLEMONS,
DAVID

199607170002
29861

07/17/1996
10:24:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATE, PAULA

199608060002
52871

08/06/1996
08:55:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEATON, A
FRANK

199609240003
15771

09/24/1996
02:47:03

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON,
WILLIAM H

199204070000
35791

04/07/1992
02:45:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEBB,
SHERRIE S

400 743

199204080000
37481

04/08/1992
03:21:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PORTIS,
STEVEN D

199204280000
62281

04/28/1992
10:34:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLE, KATHY

199205080000
77791

05/08/1992
02:22:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
TERESA

199205190000
88591

05/19/1992
02:30:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOATWRIGHT,
JAMES

199205190000
88601

05/19/1992
02:30:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOATWRIGHT,
JAMES



199206100001
07921

06/10/1992
10:59:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TIBBALS, JO
ANN

199206100001
07931

06/10/1992
10:59:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TIBBALS, JO
ANN

199206220001
18941

06/22/1992
01:33:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAWKINS,
NETTIE

199207210001
46371

07/21/1992
02:00:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWELL,
WILLIAM

199207270001
51551

07/27/1992
02:56:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARASHES,
MIKE

199207270001
51561

07/27/1992
02:56:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARASHES,
MIKE

199209020001
87801

09/02/1992
11:15:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHERMAN,
CURTIS

199209080001
93441

09/08/1992
03:23:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS UPTON,
MICHAEL E

199209090001
95001

09/09/1992
01:56:46

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS,
PERRY F JR

199211040002
56881

11/04/1992
11:03:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BACKYARD
BBQ

199211040002
56891

11/04/1992
11:04:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DESHAZO,
DENISE

199211090002
62021

11/09/1992
11:50:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRANTHAM,
LESTER J

199211200002
76601

11/20/1992
10:05:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GATLIN,
WINSTON
GARLIN

199304160001
05621

04/16/1993
03:19:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARBER,
TERRY

199304190001
07421

04/19/1993
02:37:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOGGINS,
WILLIAM
TERRY

199305270001
52891

05/27/1993
09:15:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRADEN,
JAMES E


